



Project: AMBERLEY 2018 STREET PROGRAM  
 Amberley Village, Ohio  
 Project No.: 180180  
 BID TABULATION from April 18, 2018 Bid Opening

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF CONSTRUCTION COST		ADLETA, INC.		BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS		RACK & BALLAUER		PRUS CONSTRUCTION		JOHN R. JURGENSEN	
Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item	Est. Qty.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	
1	202	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00
2	251	*PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	600	SY	\$70.00	\$42,000.00	\$22.50	\$13,500.00	\$21.00	\$12,600.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$70.00	\$42,000.00	\$77.00	\$46,200.00
3	253	*PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	600	SY	\$70.00	\$42,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$43.00	\$25,800.00	\$54.00	\$32,400.00	\$90.00	\$54,000.00	\$77.00	\$46,200.00
4	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	8,866	SY	\$4.00	\$35,464.00	\$1.52	\$13,476.32	\$1.55	\$13,742.30	\$1.30	\$11,525.80	\$1.45	\$12,855.70	\$2.25	\$19,948.50
5	407	TACK COAT (0.1 GALLON/SY)	888	GAL	\$3.00	\$2,664.00	\$2.10	\$1,864.80	\$2.00	\$1,776.00	\$1.00	\$888.00	\$2.00	\$1,776.00	\$1.00	\$888.00
6	423	CRACK SEALING	268	GAL	\$30.00	\$8,040.00	\$25.00	\$6,700.00	\$29.00	\$7,772.00	\$29.00	\$7,772.00	\$29.00	\$7,772.00	\$23.00	\$6,164.00
7	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 ( 1 1/2" )(448)	400	CY	\$182.50	\$73,000.00	\$141.00	\$56,400.00	\$155.00	\$62,000.00	\$151.50	\$60,600.00	\$134.00	\$53,600.00	\$160.00	\$64,000.00
8	SPL	ASPHALT CONCRETE, MISC.:1/2" STRESS ABSORBING MEMBRANE INTERLAYER (SAMI), TYPE 1	8,866	SY	\$4.25	\$37,680.50	\$3.45	\$30,587.70	\$3.25	\$28,814.50	\$3.25	\$28,814.50	\$3.25	\$28,814.50	\$3.80	\$33,690.80
9	452	*NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MISC.: 7" PLAIN PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	75	SY	\$110.00	\$8,250.00	\$68.00	\$5,100.00	\$68.00	\$5,100.00	\$86.00	\$6,450.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
10	SPL	ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	8,866	SY	\$1.00	\$8,866.00	\$1.00	\$8,866.00	\$0.96	\$8,511.36	\$1.05	\$9,309.30	\$0.97	\$8,600.02	\$1.10	\$9,752.60
11	609	ROLLED COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	7,746	LF	\$35.00	\$271,110.00	\$28.60	\$221,535.60	\$28.60	\$221,535.60	\$38.00	\$294,348.00	\$31.75	\$245,935.50	\$34.00	\$263,364.00
12	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 706.02	127	FT	\$55.00	\$6,985.00	\$100.00	\$12,700.00	\$100.00	\$12,700.00	\$85.00	\$10,795.00	\$190.00	\$24,130.00	\$120.00	\$15,240.00
13	611	CATCH BASIN, NO. 3	4	EA	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$17,200.00
14	611	CATCH BASIN, NO. 3, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF EXISTING CATCH BASIN	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00
15	611	CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, SINGLE GRATE INLET - REBUILD TOP 18" USING PRECAST TOP	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$875.00	\$5,250.00
16	611	CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, DOUBLE GRATE INLET - REBUILD TOP 18" USING PRECAST TOP	11	EA	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$765.00	\$8,415.00	\$765.00	\$8,415.00	\$1,350.00	\$14,850.00	\$1,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$900.00	\$9,900.00
17	611	MANHOLE NO. 3, WITH NEENAH R-2555 FRAME AND GRATE OR APPROVED EQUAL	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,870.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
18	611	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	6	EA	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$520.00	\$3,120.00	\$585.00	\$3,510.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$735.00	\$4,410.00
19	SPL	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$735.00	\$735.00
20	611	*DOWNSPOUT CONDUIT, MISC. ; PVC SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, 3"	50	LF	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00
21	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,740.00	\$11,740.00	\$43,250.00	\$43,250.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
22	644	CENTER LINE, 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW	0.09	MILE	\$4,400.00	\$396.00	\$19,900.00	\$1,791.00	\$18,950.00	\$1,705.50	\$18,950.00	\$1,705.50	\$18,950.00	\$1,705.50	\$22,000.00	\$1,980.00
23	644	STOP LINE, 24"	70	FT	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$7.95	\$556.50	\$7.55	\$528.50	\$7.55	\$528.50	\$7.55	\$528.50	\$10.00	\$700.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>						\$618,255.50		\$459,742.92		\$489,850.76		\$539,571.60		\$577,167.72		\$588,972.90